
Wednesday 3
A Sky Full of Stars 

Thursday 4 
UK Pink Floyd Experience

Thursday 4
Electric Palace Theatre:
West Side Story

Friday 5 
Yourythmics

Saturday 6
The Take That Experience

Wednesday 10
Sweet and Sour - A Tribute 
to Sabrina Carpenter 
and Olivia Rodrigo

Thursday 11
DS:UK tribute to Dire Straits
Brothers in ’85 Tour

Friday 12
The Sound of Springsteen

Saturday 13
The Comedy Store

Wednesday 17
Kerry Ellis - Queen
of the West End

Thursday 18
Voodoo Room - A Night Of
Hendrix, Clapton and Cream

Friday 19
A Country Night in Nashville

Saturday 20
The Mersey Beatles

Monday 22 and Tuesday 23
The Void - A Horror Story

Wednesday 24
Electric Palace Theatre:
The Goonies

Thursday 25
Music in the Round Schools
Concert: Giddy Goat

Thursday 25
Music in the Round: 
The Lark Ascending 

Friday 26
Exhibition on Screen
Girl with the Pearl Earring

SCHOOL VISITS
HOME EDUCATION WORKSHOPS
SOCIAL SESSIONS
YOUTH THEATRE
DANCE AND DRAMA WORKSHOPS

Wednesday 1
Thursday 2 
Meet the Hatter

Friday 3
The UK Rock Show

Saturday 4
An Evening with Katie Price
and Kerry Katona

Monday 6
An Evening with Paul Merson

Tuesday 7
Round the Horne

Tuesday 7
Electric Palace Theatre:
North by Northwest

Wednesday 8
Jimmy Cricket’s Big Show

Thursday 9
An Evening of Francis Rossi’s
Songs from the Status Quo
Songbook and more...

Friday 10
Beyond the Barricade

Saturday 11
Mercury

Friday 17
Electric Palace Theatre:
Woman in Motion

Friday 17
The Ultimate 70s Show

Saturday 18
Dreams of Fleetwood Mac

Tuesday 21
Wednesday 22
The Smeds and the Smoos

Thursday 23
Talon - The Best of 
the Eagles

Friday 24
Seriously Collins

Saturday 25
The Comedy Store (16+)

Wednesday 29
Taylormania

September

What’s OnWhat’s On
September to December 2025September to December 2025

Thursday 30
John Lydon

Friday 31
Electric Palace Theatre:
The Shining

Friday 31
An Evening of 
Burlesque Cabaret

Wednesday 5 to Sunday 9
Shrek the Musical
Masque Productions

Friday 7
Exhibition on Screen:
Dawn of Impressionism 
- Paris 1874

Wednesday 12
Neil Sands’ Christmas Memories

Thursday 13 
A Christmas Carol 

Saturday 22 to 
Wednesday 31 December
Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs

Tuesday 2
Electric Palace Theatre:
The Terminator

Friday 12
Electric Palace Theatre:
An Accidental Studio

LEARNING & ASPIRATION
Making Mansfield the place to love learning

All ages and abilities welcome

It’s always
FilmSeason!

It’s always
FilmSeason!

Monday 22 and Tuesday 23 September, 7.30pm

The Void is a chilling sci-fi horror created for the stage – a decaying future of
desperate humans, all-seeing AI, and memories of  a distant, dangerous past.
Combining powerful illusions, atmospheric projections and a creeping sense
of  dread, this story asks… what are you afraid of?

Use code VOID15 for £15 tickets until Monday 1 September!

September October

Disclaimer: All information
correct at time of  going to print

Scan for:
News
Events
Exhibitions
Gift shop
Café hours
School visits

November

December

Sky Full of Stars
Wednesday 3

UK Pink Floyd Experience
Thursday 4

All shows
7.30pm

Yourythmics
Friday 5

The Take That
Experience
Saturday 6

Sweet & Sour
Wednesday 10

DS:UK
Thursday 11

Sound of Springsteen
Friday 12

The Comedy Store
Saturday 13

Kerry Ellis - Queen
of the West End
Wednesday 17

Voodoo Room
Thursday 18

A Country Night
in Nashville 
Friday 19

The Mersey Beatles
Saturday 20

Music in the Round:
The Lark Ascending 
Thursday 25

mansfieldpalace.co.uk
01623 463133
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Mercury
Saturday 11 October, 7,30pm

An Evening with Francis
Rossi: Status Quo and more
Thursday 9 October, 7.30pm

Dreams of Fleetwood Mac
Saturday 18 October, 7.30pm

Talon - The Best of the Eagles
Thursday 23 October, 7.30pm

The Ultimate 70s Show
Friday 17 October, 7.30pm

Jimmy Cricket’s Big Show
Wednesday 8 October, 1.30pm

Beyond the Barricade
Friday 10 October, 7.30pm

The Smeds and the Smoos
Tuesday 21 October, 2pm | 4.30pm
Wednesday 22, 10.30am | 1pm

An Evening of Burlesque Cabaret
Friday 31 October, 7.30pm 

Seriously Collins
Friday 24 October, 7.30pm

The UK Rock Show
Friday 3 October, 7.30pm

John Lydon
Thursday 30 October, 7.30pm

The Comedy Store
Saturday 25 October, 7.30pm

Round the Horne
Tuesday 7 October, 7.30pm

Christmas Carol 
- Ballet Theatre UK
Thursday 13 November, 7pm

Picnic and Play: Chesterfield Road Park

The Full Shebang Festival: Market Place

Mansfield 10k

Remembrance Parade

Shrek the Musical - Masque
Productions Wednesday 5 to
Sunday 9 November, 7.30pm
(weekend matinees 230pm) 

Explore the cultural
spots and events

locals love

WeAreMansfield.com

Neil Sands’ 
Christmas Memories
Wednesday 12 November, 2pm

The Lost Present
at Mansfield Museum
Saturday 6 to Friday 12 December,
10.30am and 1.30pm

Wednesday 1 October, 6pm
Thursday 2 October, 1.30pm and 6pm

Enter the magical Wonderland of the Hatter! 
Blending dance, storytelling, music, digital
projection and animation, this brand-new, cinematic
production follows the iconic character’s journey
from isolation and loneliness to companionship by
using the power of  his imagination. 

Tickets £10 (£5 students, teachers go FREE!)

Saturday 16 August

Saturday 6 September

Sunday 14 September

Sunday 9 November

THIS OCTOBER...THIS OCTOBER...
MEET THE HATTER!MEET THE HATTER!Grab your

family and
friends and
get involved!

Taylormania
Wednesday 29 October, 7.30pm

An Evening with Katie
Price and Kerry Katona
Saturday 4 October, 7.30pm

An Evening with Paul Merson
Monday 6 October, 7.30pm

 Classical  Variety  Comedy  Dance  Family  Music Talk mansfieldpalace.co.uk | Box Office: 01623 463133mansfieldpalace.co.uk | Box Office: 01623 463133  |  @MansfieldPalace

www.mansfield.gov.uk/events
Find out more:


